
BUS 1 

Picacho Hwy/Western   8:10am 

Picacho Hwy/Shasta   8:15am 

Pinto   8:30am 

Colt   8:35am 

Shedd/Sunshine   8:45am 

Hanna   8:55am 

Acoma/Linda Lou   9:05am 

Battaglia/Madison   9:10am 

Curiel St./7th St. (Catholic Church)   9:20am 

4th St./Santa Cruz   9:35am 

6th St./Tryon   9:45am 

Picacho Heights   9:55am 

 Oak Ave.    10:10am 

 

 

 



 

BUS 2 

Main St./ Alsdorf   8:10am 

Maddox Apts   8:20am 

Circle K   8:30am 

Tonto/ Algodon   8:40am 

Tonto/ San Carlos   8:50am 

Shedd/ Montgomery   9:00am 

Shedd/ Monarch   9:05am 

Gun Fury/ Montezuma   9:10am 

Overfield Rd./ Serena   9:20am 

Overfield Rd./ Santa Cruz   9:30am 

Fire Station   9:40am 

Lunar Rd   9:50am 


